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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2019

Name

MacKenna Bourgeois
Arielle McCall

Donna Moauro
Olivia Rankin

Ava Day

Emily Loiselle

Danica Jobin

Gabriella Bankston-Dent

Tori Greig
Peyton Mills
Elizabeth Thibert
Scarlett Drouillard
Eryn Trudell
Kendall Beaulieu
Lila Beaudoin
Brooklyn Smith
Sophia Casey
Grace Hennin
Emma Gates
Emma Fitzpatrick

Name

Jaycee Hitchcock
Ireland Platt

Olivia Colomba

Haili Jobin

Ava Deklerk

Avery McDonald
Jessica Bhatti
Raeven Kohler-Jones
Alexia DeNapoli
Alyssia Batson
MacKenzie Stearry
Devon Rabideau
Alessandra DeNapoli
Alexis Batson

Name

Jessica Martin

Averi Blake

Karissa Stearry
Ariana Herrera
Sydney Dumouchelle
Sadie Barry

Kassie Coussens
Ariana Bankston-Dent
Alexa VandenBerghe

Ave.

63
72
94
59
73
72
95
77
56
60
77
54
85
54
94
89
84
87
90
95

Ave.

108
101
103
103
104
119
108
107
99

104
98

103
111
104

Ave.

135
142
121
135
124
127
144
125
126

Hdcp
252
180
0
288
171
180
0
144
315
279
144
324
81
324
0
45
81
63
36
0

Hdcp
90
153
135
135
126

90
99
162
126
171
135
72
126

Hdcp
81
18
189
81
162
144

162
153

Team
292
275
358
265
326
291
330
288
230
244
241
234
297
217
311
258
302
245
226
307

Team
331
361
365
346
346
370
330
344
334
314
363
313
297
359

Team
419
462
428
411
373
352
455
379
402

All Events Handicap Official Results

Doubles
294
335
343
258
290
292
304
284
214
204
305
249
311
220
335
314
238
277
241
300

Doubles
344
322
358
334
405
402
337
337
290
324
272
270
358
000

Doubles
511
489
443
420
417
419
436
366
352

Singles
316
300
370
245
245
250
357
274
218
232
264
141
255
182
290
268
208
224
238
000

Singles
453
372
343
381
300
385
381
333
300
311
266
335
325
349

Singles
444
485
363
477
436
472
493
476
416

Total
1154
1090
1071
1056
1032
1013
991
990
977
959
954
948
944
943
936
885
829
809
741
607

Total
1218
1208
1201
1196
1177
1157
1138
1113
1086
1075
1072
1053
1052
834

Total
1455
1454
1423
1389
1388
1387
1384
1383
1323

Program
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO

FGO
Empire
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO

Club 240
FGO

Club 240
Club 240
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444

Program
LaSalle
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO
LaSalle
Unifor 444
FGO

Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240

Program
FGO

Club 240
Club 240
FGO
Unifor 444
Empire
Empire
FGO

FGO
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Georgina McLean
Kendall MacMaster
Emma Hennessy

Name

Courtney Hickmott
Hannah Bocchini
Mia Emery

Name

Chase McKane
Jaxon Lina

Wyatt Harling
Keegan McFarland
Tyler Wilson

R J Dalrymple
Winston Leeming
Liam VanZetten
Thomas Matthew
Christian Bedford
Quincy Durocher
Mason King

Logan Boismier
Ryan Wightman
Easton Caille
Braedan Gauvin
Austin Hoskins
Hayden Ross
Nathan Gatt

Blake Westlake
Damien Kohler-Jones
Andre Pentz
Gavin Shay
Nickolas Krawchuck
Shawn Conklin
Jeffrey Bocchini
Jared Graber
Malachi Meunier

Name

Brody Benson
Tanner Adolphe
Ramses Hopkins
Aidan Musson
Grady Marvin
Luke Gates
Shaun Crane
Alex Barry
Xavier Pitre
Christopher Bertrand
Luke Delaurier

124
130
139

Ave.

207
162
164

Ave.

81
65
52
68
52
100
81
77
92
92
79
94
84
89
82
97
103
101
39
88
98
89
101
81
73
68
101
96

Ave.

106
114
135
131
107
134
115
135
133
118
120

162
117
45

Hdcp

306
288

Hdcp
189
324
423
297
423
36
189
225
99
99
207
81
162
126
180
63

27
531
135
54
126
27
189
252
297
27
72

Hdcp
234
162

27
225

162

135
117

396
426
420

Team
661
457
432

Team
434
316
274
264
266
331
282
357
326
301
275
372
315
278
329
307
314
341
186
292
307
251
339
263
204
230
334
273

Team
429
411
457
454
388
471
405
486
420
391
418

322
416
478

Doubles
627
574
527

Doubles
355
232
221
272
193
367
326
291
325
356
278
311
318
339
266
321
359
324
124
290
280
265
315
162
228
225
347
234

Doubles
387
449
485
450
394
431
405
465
423
377
358

382
000
000

Singles
659
549
493

Singles
305
326
227
301
248
383
303
219
340
330
325
318
276
310
253
308
317
292
141
245
308
264
214
227
142
000
000
000

Singles
400
380
459
457
380
463
380
389
445
354
360

1262
959
943

Total
1947
1886
1740

Total
1283
1198
1145
1134
1130
1117
1100
1092
1090
1086
1085
1082
1071
1053
1028
999
999
984
982
962
949
906
895
841
826
752
708
579

Total
1450
1402
1401
1388
1387
1365
1352
1340
1297
1257
1253

Unifor 444
FGO
Unifor 444

Program
FGO

Club 240
Club 240

Program
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO
Unifor 444
Empire
Club 240
LaSalle
Unifor 444
Club 240
Empire
Club 240
LaSalle
Unifor 444
Empire
Club 240
Club 240
FGO

FGO

FGO
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO

Club 240
FGO

J&D

Program
FGO
Empire
Unifor 444
Club 240
Bowlerama
Club 240
Club 240
Empire
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Club 240
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Jackson Boismier
Jacob Robinson
Michael Durfey
Cooper Garant
Trevor Boussey
Justin Jamrog
Tyler Wightman
Jason Hickmott
Kayden Schmeltz
Seth Bertrand

Name

Nathan Tilley
Devin Beneteau
Evan Sarra
Sebastian Belliveau
Jordan Crane

Evan Sinasac

Nick Pinkney

Tyler Deklerk
Cameron Worley
Lukas Wilson
Matthew McGuin
Adam Labreche
Robert Gadoury
Daniel Dorey

Tyler Fazio
Alessandro Fardella
Cameron Beaton

Name

Christopher McGuin
Xavier Johnston
Matthew Hebert
Shad Fader

Bryce Aqwa

Jacob Emery

Jesse Pare-Schoenberg
Joel Sands

Marshall Garrod
Michael Vitale
Teagen Oliver
Dawson Farmer
Logan Tilley

128
130
109
116
127
116
117
135
111
111

Ave.

148
139
156
140
152
146
163
150
145
150
161
162
147
160
137
144
162

Ave.

167
179
183
180
174
189
177
214
199
194
178
175
196

54
36
207
153
63
153
144

189
189

Hdcp
135
207
72
198
99
153

117
162
117
27
18
144
36
225
162
18

Hdcp
549
450
414
441
486
369
468
162
288
324
459
486
315

385
400
360
415
415
313
324
394
000
000

Team
475
459
569
398
493
391
463
392
474
472
513
440
431
473
348
000
594

Team
551
661
687
513
452
576
491
636
595
560
448
473
552

419
418
300
338
346
347
359
328
358
281

Doubles
704
527
505
481
520
512
494
500
458
427
510
414
398
332
410
460
475

Doubles
598
557
623
619
561
585
523
587
614
559
507
577
575

380
371
331
292
371
380
312
414
442
367

Singles
478
545
557
559
503
483
571
520
424
480
442
537
430
545
357
539
000

Singles
545
571
510
572
614
560
604
701
566
614
618
465
515

1238
1225
1198
1198
1195
1193
1139
1136
989

837

Total
1792
1738
1703
1636
1615
1539
1537
1529
1518
1496
1492
1409
1403
1386
1340
1161
1087

Total
2243
2239
2234
2145
2113
2090
2086
2086
2063
2057
2032
2001
1957

Unifor 444
Empire
Empire
FGO

FGO

Club 240
Empire
Empire
J&D
Unifor 444

Program
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Bowlerama
Club 240
LaSalle
Club 240
LaSalle
FGO

FGO
Unifor 444
FGO
LaSalle
Club 240
Unifor 444
FGO
Unifor 444

Program
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240
Empire
Empire
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2019

Name

Donna Moauro
Danica Jobin

Lila Beaudoin

Arielle McCall
MacKenna Bourgeois
Eryn Trudell

Ava Day

Gabriella Bankston-Dent

Brooklyn Smith
Emily Loiselle
Elizabeth Thibert
Olivia Rankin
Sophia Casey
Grace Hennin
Emma Gates
Peyton Mills

Tori Greig
Scarlett Drouillard
Kendall Beaulieu
Emma Fitzpatrick

Name

Avery McDonald
Jaycee Hitchcock
Olivia Colomba

Haili Jobin

Ireland Platt

Ava Deklerk

Jessica Bhatti
Raeven Kohler-Jones
Alessandra DeNapoli
Alyssia Batson
Alexia DeNapoli
Devon Rabideau
MacKenzie Stearry
Alexis Batson

Name

Averi Blake

Kassie Coussens
Jessica Martin

Ariana Herrera

Sadie Barry

Karissa Stearry
Sydney Dumouchelle
Ariana Bankston-Dent
Alexa VandenBerghe

Ave.

94
95
94
72
63
85
73
77
89
72
77
59
84
87
90
60
56
54
54
95

Ave.

119
108
103
103
101
104
108
107
111
104
99

103
98

104

Ave.

142
144
135
135
127
121
124
125
126

Team
358
330
311
275
292
297
326
288
258
291
241
265
302
245
226
244
230
234
217
307

Team
370
331
365
346
361
346
330
344
297
314
334
313
363
359

Team
462
455
419
411
352
428
373
379
402

Doubles
343
304
335
335
294
311
290
284
314
292
305
258
238
277
241
204
214
249
220
300

Doubles
402
344
358
334
322
405
337
337
358
324
290
270
272
000

Doubles
489
436
511
420
419
443
417
366
352

All Events Scratch Official Results

Singles
370
357
290
300
316
255
245
274
268
250
264
245
208
224
238
232
218
141
182
000

Singles
385
453
343
381
372
300
381
333
325
311
300
335
266
349

Singles
485
493
444
477
472
363
436
476
416

Total
1071
991
936
910
902
863
861
846
840
833
810
768
748
746
705
680
662
624
619
607

Total
1157
1128
1066
1061
1055
1051
1048
1014
980
949
924
918
901
708

Total
1436
1384
1374
1308
1243
1234
1226
1221
1170

Program
Unifor 444
FGO

FGO

Club 240
Club 240
FGO
Unifor 444
FGO

Club 240
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Empire
Unifor 444
Club 240
Unifor 444

Program
Unifor 444
LaSalle
Unifor 444
FGO
Unifor 444
LaSalle
FGO

Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Club 240

Program
Club 240
Empire
FGO

FGO
Empire
Club 240
Unifor 444
FGO

FGO
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Georgina McLean
Emma Hennessy
Kendall MacMaster

Name

Courtney Hickmott
Hannah Bocchini
Mia Emery

Name

Chase McKane

R J Dalrymple
Mason King
Thomas Matthew
Austin Hoskins
Christian Bedford
Hayden Ross
Braedan Gauvin
Ryan Wightman
Winston Leeming
Logan Boismier
Damien Kohler-Jones
Quincy Durocher
Jaxon Lina

Gavin Shay

Liam VanZetten
Easton Caille
Keegan McFarland
Blake Westlake
Andre Pentz
Wyatt Harling
Tyler Wilson

Jared Graber
Nickolas Krawchuck
Shawn Conklin
Malachi Meunier
Jeffrey Bocchini
Nathan Gatt

Name

Ramses Hopkins
Luke Gates
Aidan Musson
Alex Barry
Xavier Pitre
Tanner Adolphe
Brody Benson
Shaun Crane
Jacob Robinson
Jackson Boismier
Grady Marvin

124
139
130

Ave.

207
162
164

Ave.

81
100
94
92
103
92
101
97
89
81
84
98
79
65
101
77
82
68
88
89
52
52
101
81
73
96
68
39

Ave.

135
134
131
135
133
114
106
115
130
128
107

396
420
426

Team
661
457
432

Team
434
331
372
326
314
301
341
307
278
282
315
307
275
316
339
357
329
264
292
251
274
266
334
263
204
273
230
186

Team
457
471
454
486
420
411
429
405
400
385
388

322
478
416

Doubles
627
574
527

Doubles
355
367
311
325
359
356
324
321
339
326
318
280
278
232
315
291
266
272
290
265
221
193
347
162
228
234
225
124

Doubles
485
431
450
465
423
449
387
405
418
419
394

382
000
000

Singles
659
549
493

Singles
305
383
318
340
317
330
292
308
310
303
276
308
325
326
214
219
253
301
245
264
227
248
000
227
142
000
000
141

Singles
459
463
457
389
445
380
400
380
371
380
380

1100
898
842

Total
1947
1580
1452

Total
1094
1081
1001
991
990
987
957
936
927
911
909
895
878
874
868
867
848
837
827
780
722
707
681
652
574
507
455
451

Total
1401
1365
1361
1340
1288
1240
1216
1190
1189
1184
1162

Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO

Program
FGO

Club 240
Club 240

Program
Unifor 444
Club 240
LaSalle
Club 240
FGO
Empire
FGO

Club 240
Empire
LaSalle
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Club 240
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Club 240
FGO
Empire
FGO
Unifor 444
FGO

J&D

Club 240
FGO

Program
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Empire
Unifor 444
Empire
FGO

Club 240
Empire
Unifor 444
Bowlerama



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Class C Boys
Place

OCoONOOULLPEA WN R

[ S S S Gy SR S Y
OV hd WNRO

17

Class D Boys
Place

oo NOOULEA, WN B

S N =
W N RO

Luke Delaurier

Jason Hickmott
Trevor Boussey
Christopher Bertrand
Cooper Garant
Justin Jamrog

Tyler Wightman
Michael Durfey
Kayden Schmeltz
Seth Bertrand

Name

Nathan Tilley

Evan Sarra

Devin Beneteau
Nick Pinkney
Jordan Crane
Matthew McGuin
Sebastian Belliveau
Tyler Deklerk
Adam Labreche
Evan Sinasac

Lukas Wilson
Cameron Worley
Daniel Dorey
Robert Gadoury
Tyler Fazio
Cameron Beaton
Alessandro Fardella

Name

Joel Sands
Matthew Hebert
Xavier Johnston
Marshall Garrod
Michael Vitale
Jacob Emery

Shad Fader
Christopher McGuin
Logan Tilley

Bryce Aqwa

Jesse Pare-Schoenberg
Teagen Oliver
Dawson Farmer

120
135
127
118
116
116
117
109
111
111

Ave.

148
156
139
163
152
161
140
150
162
146
150
145
160
147
137
162
144

Ave.

214
183
179
199
194
189
180
167
196
174
177
178
175

418
394
415
391
415
313
324
360
000
000

Team
475
569
459
463
493
513
398
392
440
391
472
474
473
431
348
594
000

Team
636
687
661
595
560
576
513
551
552
452
491
448
473

358
328
346
377
338
347
359
300
358
281

Doubles
704
505
527
494
520
510
481
500
414
512
427
458
332
398
410
475
460

Doubles
587
623
557
614
559
585
619
598
575
561
523
507
577

360
414
371
354
292
380
312
331
442
367

Singles
478
557
545
571
503
442
559
520
537
483
480
424
545
430
357
000
539

Singles
701
510
571
566
614
560
572
545
515
614
604
618
465

1136
1136
1132
1122
1045
1040
995
991
800
648

Total
1657
1631
1531
1528
1516
1465
1438
1412
1391
1386
1379
1356
1350
1259
1115
1069
999

Total
1924
1820
1789
1775
1733
1721
1704
1694
1642
1627
1618
1573
1515

Club 240
Empire
FGO
Unifor 444
FGO

Club 240
Empire
Empire
J&D
Unifor 444

Program
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240
Unifor 444
Bowlerama
LaSalle
FGO
LaSalle
FGO

FGO

Club 240
LaSalle
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
FGO

Program
Club 240
Club 240
Club 240
Empire
Empire
Club 240
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Unifor 444
Club 240
Unifor 444
Club 240
Club 240



